
10-20

21-50

51-100

$1,000

$2,000

$5,000

Founded in 2016, ATAP’s mission is to cultivate a
community that sparks innovation, engagement,
and knowledge sharing for TA. A Corporate ATAP
membership unlocks this value for your full team. 
 Members have exclusive access to thought
leadership and networking opportunities all focused
on TA. Support your team in building their network,
growing professionally, and advancing TA at your
organization. All of this for one low cost, billed
annually in one invoice.  

contact@atapglobal.org

100+ $7,500

www.atapglobal.org

Team Value

Monthly Practitioner Webinars

Monthly TA Live Roundtables

Quarterly Book Club

Exclusive Best Practice Content

Industry News

Circle Community Access

TA Event/Training Lists & Discounts

All Global TA Day Recordings

Corporate Membership

Team Levels 


