ATAP Corporate Membership

Team Value

- Monthly Practitioner Webinars
- Monthly TA Live Roundtables
- Quarterly Book Club
- Exclusive Best Practice Content
- Industry News
- Circle Community Access
- TA Event/Training Lists & Discounts
- All Global TA Day Recordings

www.atapglobal.org

Team Levels

10-20	\$1,000
21-50	\$2,000
51-100	\$5,000
100+	\$7,500

Founded in 2016, ATAP's mission is to cultivate a community that sparks innovation, engagement, and knowledge sharing for TA. A Corporate ATAP membership unlocks this value for your full team. Members have exclusive access to thought leadership and networking opportunities all focused on TA. Support your team in building their network, growing professionally, and advancing TA at your organization. All of this for one low cost, billed annually in one invoice.

contact@atapglobal.org